



LAKE HAVASU CITY

Community Investment Department

Wash Stabilization Implementation
Project No. DR1010
February 23, 2017
Bid Tabulation

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	FNF		DEGAN CONSTRUCTION		MERIDIAN ENGINEERING	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Construction Survey & Layout	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00
2	Quality Control	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00
3	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 174,000.00	\$ 174,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 227,333.00	\$ 227,333.00
4	AZPDES/Storm Water Pollution & Prevention Plan	1	LS	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
5	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
6	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00
7	Remove Tree	29	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 15,950.00	\$ 15,950.00
8	Remove & Replace Chainlink Fence in Kind	433	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 17,320.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 25,980.00	\$ 21,650.00	\$ 21,650.00
9	Remove & Replace Steel/CMU Fence in Kind	45	LF	\$ 300.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
10	Remove & Salvage Riprap	207	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,484.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,210.00	\$ 13,455.00	\$ 13,455.00
11	Remove Concrete Headwall	2	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00
12	Remove Storm Drain Pipe	23	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2,990.00	\$ 2,990.00
13	Remove Gabion Wall	3	CY	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
14	Remove Hazare Marker	4	EA	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240.00
15	Site Excavation	12,404	CY	\$ 14.00	\$ 173,656.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 148,848.00	\$ 248,080.00	\$ 248,080.00
16	Over Excavation	4,080	CY	\$ 6.50	\$ 26,520.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 48,960.00	\$ 81,600.00	\$ 81,600.00
17	Imported Fill Construction	8,322	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 83,220.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 249,660.00	\$ 166,440.00	\$ 166,440.00
18	Cement Stabilized Alluvium (CSA) Bed/Bank Protection	11,055	CY	\$ 32.00	\$ 353,760.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 674,355.00	\$ 1,547,700.00	\$ 1,547,700.00
19	Cement for Cement Stabilized Alluvium (CSA)	1,569	Tons	\$ 130.00	\$ 203,970.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 258,885.00	\$ 376,560.00	\$ 376,560.00
20	Gabion Mattress w/Erosion Control Geosynthetic	436	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 87,200.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 76,300.00	\$ 152,600.00	\$ 152,600.00
21	Stacked Gabion Wall w/Erosion Control Geosynthetic	263	CY	\$ 175.00	\$ 46,025.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 64,435.00	\$ 78,900.00	\$ 78,900.00
22	3'X3' Gabion Basket End Treatment w/Erosion Control Geosynthetic	5	CY	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
23	Reinforced Concrete Slope Paving	10,237	SF	\$ 11.00	\$ 112,607.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 143,318.00	\$ 327,584.00	\$ 327,584.00
24	Cast-In-Place Concrete Grade Control Structure	1	LS	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00
25	Drop Structure No. 1	1	LS	\$ 45,700.00	\$ 45,700.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 93,000.00	\$ 93,000.00
26	Drop Structure No. 2	1	LS	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 83,000.00	\$ 83,000.00	\$ 96,200.00	\$ 96,200.00
27	Drop Structure No. 3	1	LS	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 72,000.00
28	Drop Structure No. 4	1	LS	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 176,000.00	\$ 176,000.00
29	Concrete Pipe Outlet Headwall	5	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 5,750.00
30	Concrete Pip Collar (MAG Std Det 505)	5	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
31	8" PVC, Schedule 40 Storm Drain	5	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
32	18" Class III RGRCP Storm Drain	62	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,960.00	\$ 17,360.00	\$ 17,360.00
33	24" Class III RGRCP Storm Drain	63	LF	\$ 160.00	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 18,900.00
34	Adjust Manhole Frame & Cover (MAG Std Det 422 & 424-1)	1	EA	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,493.00	\$ 2,493.00
35	Sewer Pipe Encasement	86	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 12,040.00	\$ 12,040.00
36	Property Drain Pipes (6" or Smaller)	20	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
37	42" White Hazard Marker (MAG Std Det 141, Type 1)	9	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00
38	7' Street Sign Base (MAG Std Det 131, Type A)	3	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 270.00
39	Traffic Sign (MUTCD EM-2 Mod)	3	EA	\$ 630.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
Total Base Bid					\$ 1,750,422.00		\$ 2,493,921.00		\$ 4,546,670.00